
Lincolnville Central School
Girls/Boys Basketball Schedule

2019-2020

November 26 Tuesday at Hope boys first        3:45/5:15

December 4 Wednesday at Islesboro     girls first        3:00/4:30

December 6 Friday Appleton girls first        3:45/5:15

December 9 Monday at Searsport               boys first               3:45/5:15

December 16 Monday Camden girls first               3:45/5:15

December 18 Wednesday Islesboro   boys first               3:00/4:30

December 19 Thursday at Troy Howard girls first               3:45/5:15

January 2 Thursday at Oceanside             girls first               3:45 /5:15

January 6 Monday at Appleton boys first              3:45/5:15

January 8 Wednesday Troy Howard boys first              3:45/5:15

January 10 Friday Searsport girls first              3:45/5:15

January 13 Monday Hope girls first              3:45/5:15

Girls Coaches: Mike Johnson & Jay Carlson

Boys Coach: Roman MacDonald


